28. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2017

U23 - 30.04.2017 - Hilpoltstein
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Maria Paulig

Lena Gottwald

Julia Schiibel
Madlen Kappeler
Sabrina Schmidt
Felix Sommerer
Vadim Kuscher
Jeremias Gerner
Christopher Wichert
Stefan Preisenddrfer

Jonas Tischner
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MRRC Miinchen

TSV Zirndorf

TSV Altenfurt

TV Immenstadt

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein Triathlon
Weltenburger Team CIS Amberg
Post SV Niirnberg

TSG 08 Roth

Team ARNDT e.V.

MRRC Miinchen

TSV Altenfurt
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™23
T™M23
T™23
™23
™23

00:48:29
00:49:37
00:50:55
00:53:40
01:00:03
00:45:50
00:47:08
00:47:30
00:51:00
00:52:30

00:59:40
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